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2025/26 20th round, Match #115
Friday, 23.11.2025, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 16°C. Spectators: 155

«Chornomorets-2» Odesa

0 : 3

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

75 Nabyt Maksym
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
47 Markov Maksym (C)
29 Pylypenko Roman
24 Jarju Moses
21 Lebid Illia
8 Jobe Muhammed
80 Ryce
69 Skaraiev Oleksii
11 Popov Kiril
22 Riazantsev Yevhenii

Substitutes
99 Pirozhok Danylo
15 Lushchyk Serhii
14 Khodak Nikita
37 Fatianov Danylo
70 João Neto
35 Sukhomlyn Nikita
26 Onufryenko Yehor
40 Chernikov Mykyta
49 Lebedenko Davyd
38 Chebonenko Daniil
36 Tishchenko Danylo
43 Vienik Stanislav

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

12 Bielimenko Arsen (C)
99 Yarmak Yevhenii
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
55 Konovalov Vadym
2 Bahrii Pavlo
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
77 Savchuk Oleksandr
90 Savchuk Petro
88 Melnychenko Ivan
17 Holovatenko Andrii
7 Mordas Bohdan

Substitutes
71 Palii Denys
1 Matus Artem
36 Nazarenko Nazar
19 Smitiukh Oleksandr
44 Titarenko Tymur
13 Yesaulov Artem
21 Yershov Illia
93 Liakh Taras
6 Sabalaiev Artem
8 Kostyria Danylo

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Reznichenko Oleh
4th Official:
Hirs Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Danilov Denys
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, 2025/26, 20th round, Match #115
Friday, 23.11.2025, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 16°C. Spectators: 155

«Chornomorets-2» Odesa 0 : 3 «Locomotyv» Kyiv
19' 11 Sakhnenko Oleksii

21' 12 Bielimenko Arsen

33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 22'

11 Popov Kiril 27'

22 Riazantsev Yevhenii 34'

22 Riazantsev Yevhenii
70 João Neto 38'

45' 17 Holovatenko Andrii

80 Ryce 45+1'

8 Jobe Muhammed
37 Fatianov Danylo 46'

65' 7 Mordas Bohdan

69' 88 Melnychenko Ivan

69 Skaraiev Oleksii 69'

80 Ryce
15 Lushchyk Serhii 77'

69 Skaraiev Oleksii
43 Vienik Stanislav 77'

11 Popov Kiril
26 Onufryenko Yehor 81'

33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 81'

82' 7 Mordas Bohdan
93 Liakh Taras

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


